
LC BUS 2 (AM) LC BUS 2 (PM)

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location
7:17 AM TIVERTON BUS ACC 3:00 PM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

7:22 AM SAKONNET CTR ACC NO INTERSECTION 3:03 PM 50 SNELL RD

7:26 AM 40 Old Stone Church Road 3:06 PM 20 POTTERSVILLE RD

7:27 AM 63 OLD STONE CHURCH RD/61 OLD STONE CHURCH 3:07 PM 14 Pottersville Road

7:28 AM 65/63/60 COLEBROOK RD 3:08 PM 50 MULLIN HILL RD

7:28 AM 79 COLEBROOK ROAD 3:09 PM 16/16K/16H MULLIN HILL RD

7:30 AM 119 COLEBROOK ROAD/117 COLEBROOK RD 3:14 PM 43 OLD HARBOR RD

7:30 AM 114 COLEBROOK RD 3:15 PM 15 WESTPORT HARBOR RD/176 Long Highway

7:33 AM 1 PECKHAM ROAD/2 PECKHAM RD 3:17 PM JOHN DYER RD @ W BRANCH RD

7:35 AM 51 PECKHAM RD 3:20 PM 190 JOHN DYER ROAD/191 JOHN DYER RD

7:37 AM 51 BURCHARD AVE 3:21 PM 194/195 JOHN DYER RD

7:39 AM 24 BURCHARD AVE 3:22 PM 220/223C/223c JOHN DYER RD/223 JOHN DYER ROAD

7:39 AM 9 BURCHARD AVE 3:23 PM 256 JOHN DYER ROAD/255 john dyer rd

7:41 AM 54 Tompkins Lane 3:30 PM 142 COLEBROOK RD/142 Y COLEBROOK ROAD

7:42 AM TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE 3:30 PM COLEBROOK RD @AMY HART PATH

7:42 AM TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR 3:31 PM 114 COLEBROOK RD

7:45 AM 176/177 LONG HIGHWAY/179 LONG HWY 3:32 PM 82/85 COLEBROOK RD

7:47 AM 142 COLEBROOK RD/142 Y COLEBROOK ROAD 3:33 PM 65/63/60 COLEBROOK RD

7:48 AM COLEBROOK RD@AMY HART PATH 3:36 PM 18 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

7:49 AM 110 COLEBROOK RD/176 Long Highway 3:37 PM 6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

7:50 AM 82/85 COLEBROOK RD 3:38 PM 75 CRANDALL RD

7:53 AM BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD@ CEDAR VALLEY WAY 3:43 PM 63 OLD STONE CHURCH RD/61 OLD STONE CHURCH

7:54 AM 18 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD 3:44 PM 79 COLEBROOK ROAD

7:55 AM 6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD 3:45 PM 119 COLEBROOK ROAD/117 COLEBROOK RD

7:56 AM 75 CRANDALL RD 3:46 PM 110 COLEBROOK RD

7:59 AM 43 OLD HARBOR RD 3:47 PM COLEBROOK RD @AMY HART PATH



8:03 AM 16/16K/16H MULLIN HILL RD 3:53 PM SAKONNET CTR ACC NO INTERSECTION

8:04 AM 50 MULLIN HILL RD 3:59 PM TIVERTON BUS ACC

8:06 AM 14 Pottersville Road

8:06 AM 20 POTTERSVILLE RD

8:12 AM 21/24C MAPLE AVE

8:15 AM WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

8:50 AM ST PHILOMEN ACC No Intersection


